
Double Board Bomb Pot
Cash & Main Event Seats
Main Event - Resolution Run $75K GTD 1/20-1/24

Plan your visit today: ocalabets.com I 1781 SW 60th Ave, Ocala, FL 34474 I (352)-237-4144

Units: 25,000
Blinds: 20 Minutes

Buy-In: $100

Time: 11am

Prize Pool: $55
Main Event Seats: $25
Entry Fee: $15
Staff Fee: $5

Blind Structure
Level Ante

1 500

2 1000

3 1500

4 2000

5 2500

Break End of RegColor up 500s

6 3000

7 4000

8 5000

9 6000

10 8000

Break

11 10000

12 12000

13 15000

14 20000

15 25000

Break

16 30,000

17 40,000

18 50,000

19 60,000

20 80,000

Break

21 100,000

22 125,000

23 150,000

24 200,000

25 250,000

Break

26 300,000

27 400,000

28 500,000

29 600,000

30 700,000

Rules of Double Board Bomb Pot:

Antes will be posted by each player.

The Dealer will deal each player two cards face down, immediately
burn one card, and put out two flops.

A round of beÎ ng will then start with the player to the leĨ of the
buÏ on.

The Dealer will burn one card and put out two turns.

There will be a round of beÎ ng.

The Dealer will burn one card and put out two rivers.

There will be a final round of beÎ ng.

The pot will be split between the player with the best hand on the top
board, and the player with the best hand on the low board.

In the event of an odd chip, it will go to the player who won the top
board. In the event that any one board has an odd chip(s), it will go to
the player(s) in worst posiĚon.

$55 will go towards theprize pool and $25 will go towards Main Event
Seats. 1 in every 7 players will win a seat into our $75000 Guarantee
between 1-20/1-24


